
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

Not classified (9 Laps) 
DNF 

No. 
821 
852 
862 
308 
387 
328 
327 
878 
335 
811 
324 
344 
877 

843 

Name 
LAURENZI NICOLA 
VERDI MANOLO 
SCHIAVON ALBERTO 
BALBONI GABRIELE 
MAGNANELLI EMANUELE 
MARJAN KRSTEV 
MUTTONI MATTIA 
VENTURI FABIO 
CAVIGLIA ANDREA 
BATTISTI LUCIO 
SANCHINI MICHELE 
PIVA ALBERTO 
FERRARI MATTEO 

AMADEI ALESSANDRO 

Model/Engine 
SUZUKI 250/2T 
APRILIA 250/2T 
APRILIA 250/2T 
APRILIA 125/2T 
APRILIA 125/2T 
APRILIA 125/2T 
APRILIA 125/2T 
SUZUKI 250/2T 
APRILIA 125/2T 
APRILIA 250/2T 
HONDA 125/2T 
APRILIA 125/2T 
SUZUKI 250/2T 

APRILIA 250/2T 

Club 
07053 - NICO RACING TEAM 
04792 - MEGAN RACING 
07053 - NICO RACING TEAM 
0 0 4 1 1  - U N IO N E  P O L IS P O R T IV A  P E R S IC E T A N A  
09562 - SAN MARINO 
MOTO CLUB VIGOLZONE 
0 9 4 9 3  -  M C  G R I G N A  V A L S A S S I N A  -  M O R E N O  M A S C H E R I  
00646 - MOTO CLUB PAOLO TORDI 
10210 - FAST MOTOR TRACK 
03528 - BARDOLINO 
01200 - MISANO ADRIATICO 
03528 - BARDOLINO 
10258 - GP MODENA 

10210 - FAST MOTOR TRACK 

Best Tm 
1:15.892 
1:16.137 
1:16.971 
1:17.264 
1:17.505 
1:18.743 
1:19.268 
1:19.734 
1:19.810 
1:20.646 
1:21.443 
1:21.490 
1:21.837 

1:17.044 

Diff 

0.245 
1.079 
1.372 
1.613 
2.851 
3.376 
3.842 
3.918 
4.754 
5.551 
5.598 
5.945 

Gap 

0.245 
0.834 
0.293 
0.241 
1.238 
0.525 
0.466 
0.076 
0.836 
0.797 
0.047 
0.347 

Laps 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 

4 

 

Sorted on best lap time

 

Fine turno ore 16:40 

Printed: 06/07/2025 16:42:18 

Race Director Lorenzo Scandroglio 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino Timing ASD 

CIV Classic 
Gruppo 5 P TT SP 125-TT 2 TEMPI 

Gara 

Race (12 Laps) started at 16:23:38 

"Riccardo Paletti" - 4 settori 2,350 km 

06/07/2025 16:25 


